Product Datasheet
BIOSTAT STR®
Generation 3
Bioreactors and
Flexsafe STR® Bags
Engineered for Ultimate
Upstream Performance
Product Information

For further contacts, visit
sartorius.com
Ordering Information
Description Order No.
BIOSTAT STR® Bioreactor System
System will be configured according to process requirements
based on broad choice of configuration options.
Please contact your sales representative.
Flexsafe STR® Single-use Bioreactor Bag
Standard Design
Flexsafe STR® 50 L FRS132668
Flexsafe STR® 200 L FRS132670
Flexsafe STR® 500 L FRS124057
Flexsafe STR® 1,000 L FRS124058
Flexsafe STR® 2,000 L FRS132367
Customer-specific designs: Please contact your sales representative.
Bag Tester Fleece
For 50 L STR® DZ050L-S2SIT
For 200 L STR® DZ200L-S2SIT